Royal Navy Convoy and Cruising Force

April 1796
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London
Prince
Impregnable
Caesar
Pompee
Carnatic
St. Albans
Jupoter
Melpomene
Thalia
Emerald
Niger
Quebec
Amphitrite
Etrusco

Schomberg, I., Naval Chronology,

App.

98
98
98
80
74
74
64
50
44
36
36
32
32
20
24 Store Ship

314, London, 1802



